
Heritage Christian Middle School Volleyball 2024 
Home matches in bold. B Team 4:00/A Team 5:00 

Updated 8/1/24 
 
Mon Aug 12: First Formal Practice 
 
Mon Aug 19: at Ridgeview 
 
Wed Aug 21: Saint Mary 
 
Mon Aug 26: at Immanuel Lutheran 
 
Wed Aug 28: Union Colony 
 
Tuesday Sep 3: Dayspring 
 
Friday Sep 6: at Ascent  
 
Mon Sep 9: Bye 
 
Tue Sep 10: Briggsdale (with HS!) 3:00 MS, 4:00 MS, 5:00 MS, 6:00 HS, 7:00 HS 
 
Wed Sep 11: Saint Joseph 
 
Mon Sep 16: at West Ridge 
 
Wed Sep 18: Saint John 
 
Mon Sep 23: at Loveland Classical 
 
Wed Sep 25: Windsor Charter 
 
Mon Sep 30: at KQA 
 
Sat Oct 5: Gold and Silver Tournaments 
 


